BAUEDGE EINHAND-WASCHTISCHBATTERIE, DN 15S-SIZE

12mm

6.2

180mm

350mm

Pos.-Nr.

6.1

6.2

*Sonderzubehor

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Kartusche

Zugstange

Mousseur

Gegenverschraubung

Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"

Stopfen fur Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"

Exzenterstange

Montageschlissel

Kugelstange

Bestell-Nr.

46697000

46580000

46739000

48159000

46249000

28910000

07182000

07052000

19017000

07341000



